Other Positions Held

Position

Student Ambassador

Clerical Aide

Student Assistant

Peer Advisor |

Custodial Assistant

Peer Advisor I

Student Assistant

Cafeteria Worker

Cafeteria Worker

Community College District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Department

Pccd - Student Activity
& Campus Life

Pccd - Student Activity
& Campus Life

Pccd - Student Activity
& Campus Life

Pccd - Student Activity
& Campus Life

Pccd - Student Activity
& Campus Life

Pccd - Student Activity
& Campus Life

Pccd - Student Activity
& Campus Life

Pccd - Student Activity
& Campus Life

Pccd - Student Activity
& Campus Life

Total Wages

$11,139

$5,739

$5,012

$3,560

$3,104

$2,686

$655

$306

$37

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



