Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Activity & Campus Life	\$11,139	\$0
Clerical Aide		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Activity & Campus Life	\$5,739	\$0
Student Assistant		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Activity & Campus Life	\$5,012	\$0
Peer Advisor I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Activity & Campus Life	\$3,560	\$0
Custodial Assistant		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Activity & Campus Life	\$3,104	\$0
Peer Advisor II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Activity & Campus Life	\$2,686	\$0
Student Assistant		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Activity & Campus Life	\$655	\$0
Cafeteria Worker		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Activity & Campus Life	\$306	\$0
Cafeteria Worker		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Activity & Campus Life	\$37	\$0